Key Runners Summary for Saturday, 27 April 2024 at 1:07 pm.

Horse

Abounding

Air Assault

All Beans
Amokura
Anagain
Arentee
Arnie's Boy
Astero

Atomic
Attention Seeker
Baby Pearis
Benedetta
Beour Bay
Bethencourt
Blue Spinel
Bold Bastille
Born A King
Bradman
Brazen Brando
Catch These Hands
Celsius Star
Chicago Storm
Coco Sun
Danny's St Darci
Desennea
Disneck

Dubai Honour
Eaglemont
Eastern Glow
Estriella

Foxy Frida
General Beau
Grebeni

Green Shadows
Hasseltoff
Hasten Delight
Highlights
Hokkaido
Imperia Hilton
In Evidence
Irish Butterfly
Karacasu
Karavas

Kazou
Khoekhoe
King's Gambit
Kipsbay

Laced Up Heels
Learning To Fly
Legacies

Date

27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
28 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
28 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
28 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
28 Apr
28 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
30 Apr
28 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
30 Apr
27 Apr
30 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr

Race

Eagle Farm #6
Morphettville #3
Morphettville #4
Rosehill #8
Rosehill #5
Rockhampton #7
Ascot #9
Rosehill #7
Wingatui #4
Kembla Grange #3
Ascot #6
Morphettville #8
Caulfield #4
Rosehill #8
Eagle Farm #7
Caulfield #8
Caulfield #10
Te Rapa#6
Ballarat #7
Ascot #9
Morphettville #4
Morphettville #9
Morphettville #7
Caulfield #4
Ascot #9
Rosehill #6
ShaTin#3
Rockhampton #7
Rosehill #10
Morphettville #8
Morphettville #6
Caulfield #7
Rosehill #8
Rosehill #3
Warrnambool #38
ShaTin#10
Rosehill #3
Rosehill #10
Grafton #10
Eagle Farm #4
Warrnambool #3
Morphettville #4
Morphettville #2
Rosehill #7
Caulfield #5
Singapore #7
Rosehill #7
Ascot #6
Morphettville #8
Morphettville #6

Score/
Starts
8/2
15/5
211
10/2
211
13/6
93
2/1
211
6/2
14/7
12/3
2/1
4/2
2/1
42
13/5
713

10/2
40/13
41/12
713
2/1
4/2
2/1

6/3
2/1
2/1
4/2
11/6
14/3
4/2
14/4
35/9
4/2
8/4
12/4
10/3

Barrier Fred
Factor
10 04
12
8 -7.0
6 -1.9
9 -0.9
9 35
5 -1.9
7 -4.4
4 -1.2
9
8
1
4 04
17 -1.9
3 -2.3
3
13 12
8 0.5
5 -0.3
3 04
9
4 31
4 -1.2
7 -0.0
4 18
18 -4.1
9 -2.3
8 -11
2 -5.3
11 -1.6
18 -1.4
3 13
16 2.7
8
3 -8.9
5 23
2
6 -2.9
16 -47.9
2 1.0
8 1.0
11 -1.7
7 0.0
12 0.2
9 12
3 -0.6
1 -5.7
2 1.7
13 0.6
4 -4.7

Months
Idle

11

6

5

10

8

8
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Vaue Emerg
Factor

104

9.0 12.0
16.0 1.0
8.9 4.1
5.9 8.1
125

10.9 31
124 2.6
10.2 2.8
10.0 9.0
9.0 8.0
9.0 1.0
4.4

109 151
11.3 0.7
9.0 3.0
14.2

85

7.3 4.7
34

9.0 9.0
7.1

10.2 2.8
6.0 7.0
58

7.1 13.9
11.3 6.7
7.1 6.9
11.3 -3.3
10.6 9.4
6.4 16.6
43

18.7

100 8.0
139 -5.9
7.3

10.0 2.0
7.9 31
519 -31.9
3.0

9.0

6.7 9.3
7.0

12.2

10.2

6.6 24
13.7 -4.7
3.7

13.6

13.7 -0.7
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Horse

Mamaragan
Marroni
Master Jamie
Mclaren
Mishani Sniper
Momack

My Khalifa
Naiconi
Namazu

Nikau Spur
O'mudgee
Olympic Gaze
Oscar Zulu
Our Magnus
Our Magnus
Outback Action
Party For Two
Pounding
Press Down
Prince Jofra
Proverbial

Real Danger
Regal Azmon
Renosu
Romantic Warrior
Roots

Ruby Flyer
Run And Tell
Saint Bathans
Semillion
Seonee
Serasana
Shameonus
Shuffle Dancer
Silent Command
Skybird

Smart Alick
Sowar
Stageman
Starman

Storm Commander
Strait Acer
Street Parade
Stretan Angel
Treasurway
Triple Jay
Vaidated
Victory Bandit
Vodka Martini
Waltz On By

Date

28 Apr
27 Apr
28 Apr
27 Apr
28 Apr
28 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
28 Apr
28 Apr
28 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
28 Apr
30 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
28 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
28 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
30 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
28 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr

Race

Rockhampton #4
Wanganui #5
Rockhampton #7
Te Rapa#9
Rockhampton #7
Rockhampton #2
Caulfield #10
Caulfield #4
Rockhampton #7
Rockhampton #7
Rockhampton #6
Rosehill #3
Eagle Farm #8
Eagle Farm #5
Rockhampton #6
Townsville #7
Eagle Farm #6
Caulfield #3
Morphettville #4
Morphettville #9
Rosehill #5
Ascot #6
Caulfield #5
Rosehill #7
ShaTin#3
Morphettville #8
Rosehill #3
Strathalbyn #1
TeRapa#8
Caulfield #7
Morphettville #6
Morphettville #7
Rosehill #10
Morphettville #6
Morphettville #9
Morphettville #5
Warrnambool #9
Ascot #9
Caulfield #10
Rosehill #10
Ascot #3
Rockhampton #7
Ascot #4
Morphettville #8
Morphettville #5
Ascot #4
Morphettville #4
Morphettville #6
Eagle Farm #7
Morphettville #8

Score/
Starts
21/6
6/2
11/6
5/3
10/5
3/2
22/10

10/3
6/3
21
4/2
27/10

2/1
4/2
42
31/6
6/4
10/5
4/2
12/6
2/1
6/3
10/2
30/9
212
2/1
2/1
18/7
6/3
2/1

10/3
10/4
9/2

8/4
33/11
4/2
2/1
13/4
20/8
2417
15/5

12/6
2/1
6/3
14/5

13

Months

Idle

11

11

11

12
12
12

12
11

11
10
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Value

11.3
10.0
219

9.4

125
16.0

11.0
10.0
10.3
131
11.9

9.0

10.7
14.4

9.0

9.0

10.0
7.6
7.1
6.0

53

8.0
9.4
115
9.0

6.2
8.8

79
11.5

145
55
11.7
9.0
9.4

Emerg
Factor



Horse

Lempicka

L et'shefrankbaby
Liquor

Madam Kisses
Madame Magic
Magic Max
Magnaspin
Maktoob
Malaboom
Malkar Pindari

Date

27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr

Race

Morphettville #8
Caulfield #5
Eagle Farm #7
Ascot #3

Ascot #6
Morphettville #4
Caulfield #5
Caulfield #10
Eagle Farm #6
Ascot #4

Score/
Starts
6/3
12/4
2/1
211
2/1
714
32
211
4/2
5/2

Barrier

4
3
11
7
6
12
11
11
4
3

Months
Idle

11

[&)]

12

BLP

-2

-1

-3

-5

-1

Vaue Emerg
Factor

12.9 -0.9
11.9 -1.9
133 6.7
6.6 6.4
8.0 5.0
15.6 54
13.7

11.5 35
9.8 22
10.6 14
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Horse

Wapiti
Warmonger
What Y ou Need
Wild Imagination
Yiska

Zambezi River
Zapateo

Ziggi Rocks
Zoukerino

Date

27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
27 Apr
29 Apr
27 Apr
28 Apr
27 Apr

Race

Eagle Farm #8
Morphettville #3
Morphettville #4
Morphettville #6
Rosehill #6
Goulburn #5
Morphettville #8
Ballarat #6
Rosehill #6

Months
Idle

12

Form
Score
8.3
11.1
8.4
18.1
12.1
10.7
6.7
55
17.7
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